A REVOLUTIONARY STEP IN BROADBAND
POWER-LINE MODEM TECHNOLOGY.
GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR
MOBILE EQUIPMENT:
• Analyse data to identify losses in machine productivity.
• Control mobile equipment and view real-time data.
• Automate for central control of mobile machinery.
Ideal for machines operating in underground coal mines

installation process.
6. TYPICAL INSTALLATION
7. ORDERING INFORMATION 8. SPECIFICATIONS
Unit 3, 9 Packard Ave
Castle Hill, NSW
AUSTRALIA 2154
T +61 2 9899 6857
F +61 2 8456 6004
PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT VARIANTS NTMS PART NUMBER
Spitfire broadband power line modem 110-230 VAC, Ethernet RJ45 connector CT1228-2-99-001
Remote display 2 metre cable with connector CT1228-2-99-003
Spitfire Capacitive Coupler 5kVAC 2Z:1Z (Standard) ME1228-2-00-029
Power-line isolation barrier (Standard) CT1228-2-99-005
AC supply cable 3-way female connector to free end, 2 metres PL122810
Power-line bus cable Male connector to female connector, 1 metre CT1228-2-21-006
Male connector to female connector, 2 metres CT1228-2-21-005
Power-line bus cable Male connector to BNC plug, 1 metre CT1228-2-21-007
Male connector to BNC plug, 2 metres CT1228-2-21-003
Power-line bus cable Male connector to free end, 1 metre CT1228-2-21-008
Male connector to free end, 2 metres CT1228-2-21-002
Power-line bus cable Female connector to free end, 1 metre CT1228-2-21-009
Female connector to free end, 2 metres CT1228-2-21-004
Power-line bus connector Male, with installation instructions CT1228-2-21-010
Female, with installation instructions CT1228-2-21-011
Supply voltage 85 to 264 VAC
Supply frequency 50 Hz, 60 Hz
Supply current (110/230 VAC), max. 400/200 mA
Ethernet interface